
Cow Byu 

at and Sf Rlwy 

Union Pacific RR 

Texas City-League
City CCD 93880

Texas City-League City CCD 93880

Houston CCD 91835

Houston
CCD

91835

Houston CCD 91835

2002

4001D

4001C*

4001B

1092B

1020B

1014B*

3022*

1006B

1058B

1089B

2010*

3007*

1019

1066

2020B*

2020B*

1008B

1010*

10581045*

1097*

1095

1094

1033*

3008*

3010*

2008*

3029* 3027*

1013

1055*

1004*

1041

1017*

1000*

1060*

1013C

1014B

2013B

2012B

3023*

1019*

1019*

2022B

2026B

2009B*

1013A

2014B*

2004B*

1038B*

2003

2004

2006

3033

2020

2000

1003

2022

30
12

1055

1018

1057

1027

1
0

1
1

1061
1068

3009

2019

2024

2023

2005

3031

3030

3028

1
0

5
7

1059

1
0

5
6

1012

1019*

3013*

1016B

1021B

1001A*

1011C

1011B

1063B

1062B

1096

1007B

1059B

4011B

1004B

2021C*2011B*

2012*

1015*

1016*

1036*

2015B

2014B

2013*

1043

1018*

1056*

2011*

2009*2008*

1002*

1005B

2010*

2001*

2000C*

4003

1067

1015

2021

4014

3032

1065

1017

4013

7207

7207

3412.01

3412.02

3506.01

3413.02

3508.02

3407

3411

3410

HARRIS 201

G
A

L
V

ES
T

O
N

 1
67

H
A

R
R

IS
 2

01

Friendswood 27648

Nassau Bay 50376

Webster 76948

League City 41980

Houston 35000

Friendswood 27648

League City 41980

League City 41980

Houston
35000

Houston 35000

45

45

W Te
xas A

ve 

Live Oak St 

Galveston Rd 

Blos
so

m St 

Nasa Byp

Nasa Byp

S Walnut St 

E M
ed

ica
l C

en
ter

 B
lvd

 

Kobayashi Rd S 

Old Galveston Rd 

Gulf Fwy 

Nasa
 Rd 1

 

FM
 528 Rd 

Old Galveston Rd 

Feathercraft Ln 

Jas
mine

 St 

Pr
of

ess
ion

al P
ark

 Dr 

Challenger Blvd 

N Houston 

W Nas
a P

kw
y 

Was
hin

gto
n 

N Austin 

N Live Oak St 

W M
edi

cal
 Ce

nte
r B

lvd
 

Texas Ave 

N Kobayashi Rd 

S Austin St 

Mag
no

lia
 Av

e 

Anne Dr 

Whit
eh

all 
Ln 

Sarah Deel Dr 

N Texas Ave 

W
 N

as
a 

Bl
vd

 

Challenger Park 

W Bay 
Are

a B
lvd

 

Gemini Ave 

Galveston Rd 

FM 528 Rd 

Gulf Fwy 

Water St 

Feather Craft Ln 

E N
as

a P
kw

y 

E N
as

a P
kw

y 

Gatebrook Dr 

Gulf Fwy 

W
 N

as
a 

Bl
vd

 

el Camino Real 

Old Galveston Rd 

He
rc

ul
es

 A
ve

 

Space Park Dr 

Gr
iss

om
 R

d 

Egret Bay Blvd 

Kings Lynn St 

Kings Row 

el Camino Village Dr 

el 
Ca

mino
 Vi

llag
e D

r 

W Bay 
Area

 Blvd
 

S T
exa

s A
ve

 

La
nd

olt
 St

 

Hub
ert

 St 

Mercury Dr 

Flin
t R

idge
 Rd 

S Houston Rd 

W Nas
a R

oa
d 1

 

Bra
d C

t 

Forge River Rd 

Pa
cke

r C
t 

Rogers Ct 

Poin
te C

ent
er D

r 

Poin
te 

Ce
nte

r D
r 

Hen
rie

tta
 St 

Slos
se

n S
t 

Tra
vis

 St 

W
 N

as
a 

Rd
 1

 

S Austin St 

Pe
nn

syl
van

ia 
Av

e 

Pe
nn

syl
van

ia 
Av

e 

Orch
ard

 St 

N Walnut 

Lin
da

 Ln
 

Kn
igh

ts 
Bri

dg
e L

n 

Riv
ers

ton
e W Fork 

Ba
ypo

int 
Blvd

 

Na
sa

 B
lvd

 

Mag
no

lia
 Av

e 

Old Galveston Rd 

W Ja
sm

ine
 Av

e 

Live Oak 

Rice Creek Ln 

Mill Forest Rd 

E Commerce St 

Cole
 Ave 

Rigger Ln 

Sea
foa

m Rd 

W
hite Star Dr 

Thunderbay Dr 

Lost Rock Ct 

el Toro Ct 

Se
ac

liff
 Dr 

Swanley Ct 

Ca
sto

rde
ll D

r 

Silv
erp

ine
s R

d 

Elder Glen Dr 

el Camino Village Dr 

Kings Park Ln 

Woo
dra

il D
r 

el 
Tor

o L
n 

He
rc

ul
es

Av
e

Wedgerock Dr 

Gulf Fwy 

Eastcape Dr 

Silverpines Rd 

Ram
ad

a D
r 

Ap
oll

o 
Ln

 

el Camino Real

Pipers View Dr 

Titan Dr 

Ba
y

Ar

ea
Blvd

Iro
nb

ark
 D

r 

Rich
val

e L
n 

Seawolf Dr Windom Dr 

Bo
nan

za 
Rd

 

la Avenida Dr 

Rese
da

 Dr 

E Nasa Pkwy

Roxton Ridge Dr 

Eld
er 

Vis
ta 

Dr 

Floravista Dr 

Ge
m

in
i A

ve
 

Gulf Fwy 

Feather Craft Ln 

Village Creek Dr 

Castorglen Dr 

Gatebrook Dr 

Lost Rock Dr 

Bay
bro

ok
 M

all
 

Capehill Dr 

W Bay Area Blvd

Vo
yag

er 
Dr 

Buo y  Rd
 

Ba
y A

rea
 B

lvd
 

3

3

3

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

International CANADA

Federal American Indian
Reservation L'ANSE RESVN 1880

Off-Reservation Trust Land,
Hawaiian Home Land T1880

Oklahoma Tribal Statistical Area,
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area,
Tribal Designated Statistical Area

KAW OTSA 5690

American Indian Tribal
Subdivision EAGLE NEST DIST 200

State American Indian
Reservation Tama Resvn 9400

State Designated Tribal
Statistical Area Lumbee SDTSA 9815

Alaska Native Regional
Corporation NANA ANRC 52120

State (or statistically
equivalent entity) NEW YORK 36

County (or statistically
equivalent entity) MONTGOMERY 031

Minor Civil Division
(MCD)1 Bristol town 07485
Census County Division (CCD),
Census Subarea (CSA),
Unorganized Territory (UT)

Hanna CCD 91650

Consolidated City MILFORD 47500

Incorporated Place 1,2 Davis 18100
Census Designated Place
(CDP) 2 Incline Village 35100

Census Tract 33.07

Census Block 3 3012

DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL

Interstate 3

U.S. Highway 2

State Highway 4

Other Road
Russell St

Cul-de-sac

Circle

4WD Trail, Stairway,

Alley, Walkway, or Ferry

Railroad
Southern RR

Pipeline or
Power Line

Ridge or Fence

Property Line

Perennial Stream
Tumbling Cr

Intermittent Stream
Piney Cr

Nonvisible Boundary
or Feature Not
Elsewhere Classified

Geographic Offset
or Corridor

Water Body Pleasant Lake

Swamp, Marsh, or
Gravel Pit/Quarry

Okefenokee Swamp

Glacier Bering Glacier

Military Fort Belvoir

National or State Park,

Forest, or Recreation Area
Yosemite NP

Airport
Oxnard Arprt

Selected Mountain Peaks
Mt Shasta

Island Name DEER IS

Inset Area A

Outside Subject Area

Where state, county, and/or MCD/CCD boundaries coincide, the map shows the
boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.  Where American
Indian reservation and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries coincide, the map
shows only the American Indian reservation boundaries.  Where Oklahoma tribal
statistical area boundaries and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries
coincide, the map shows only the Oklahoma tribal statistical area boundaries.

1  A ' ° ' following an MCD name denotes a false MCD.  A ' ° ' following a place name
    indicates that a false MCD exists with the same name and FIPS code as the place;
    the false MCD label is not shown.

2  Place label color correlates to the place fill color.

3  The census blocks shown are 2010 CQR vintage. An alpha character following a block
    number indicates that there has been an update or change in the 2010 census block.
    A '   ' following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated elsewhere 
    in the block.  Blocks are symbolized and labeled only in the subject area of the map.
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48201 Harris

29.554886N
95.149708W

29.552977N
95.100707W

29.510262N
95.102905W

29.512169N
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All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only;
their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a
determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement. 
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